**This list includes those individuals who elected to share their information with other attendees. It is not a full list of participants** 
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	LAST
	FIRST
	TITLE
	COMPANY
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Arrington
	Ryan
	 
	Pioneer Natural Resources
	 
	 

	Aurelius
	C. K.
	Patrolman
	Deer Park PD
	caurelius@deerparktx.org
	(281) 479-1511

	Bairrington
	Berry
	 
	City of Waco
	 
	 

	Barras
	Jeffrey
	 
	City of San Antonio Office of Risk Mgmt
	 
	 

	Bewley
	Mike
	 
	City of Austin Public Works Dept
	 
	 

	Brown
	Jodie
	 
	City of San Antonio Office of Risk Mgmt
	 
	 

	Cortes
	Marisela
	 
	Texas Mutual Insurance Company
	 
	 

	Dehart
	Billy
	 
	City of Waco
	 
	 

	DeLeon
	Matthew
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	 
	(713) 802-5177

	Denton
	Melinda
	 
	Pioneer Natural Resources
	 
	 

	DeWalt
	Dorothy
	Owner
	Texas Drivers Ed
	teens.texasdrivered.net
	(281) 331-0097

	Dominguez
	Annette
	 
	TTI
	 
	 

	Fernandez
	Savannah
	 
	Star Shuttle & Charter
	 
	 

	Fielkow
	Brian
	 
	Jetco Delivery
	 
	 

	Gage
	Paul
	 
	AFC Transportation
	 
	 

	Gage
	Anne
	 
	AFC Transportation
	 
	 

	Gantman
	Rick
	 
	Pioneer Natural Resources
	 
	 

	Gattis
	Gary
	 
	City of Austin Public Works Dept
	 
	 

	Gomez
	Michael
	 
	CPS Energy
	 
	 

	Graham
	Deborah
	 
	City of Austin Public Works Dept
	 
	 

	Hernandez
	Tania
	 
	CPS Energy
	 
	 

	Hinojosa
	Marco
	Senior Transportation Planner
	City of San Antonio
	richard.martinez@sanantonio.gov
	2102071377

	Holman
	Craig
	 
	City of Irving
	 
	 

	Jackson
	Clint
	Police Officer
	Deer Park PD
	cjackson@deerparktx.org
	(281) 479-1511

	Jacobson
	Marc
	TSMO Program Manager
	City of San Antonio
	marc-jacobson@sanantonio.gov
	(210) 207-4574

	Kaster
	Paul
	 
	ProFrac Services
	 
	 

	Madden
	Louise
	 
	City of Austin Public Works Dept
	 
	 

	Marroquin
	Monica
	Senior-Engineering Designer
	Lee Engineering
	mmarroquin@lee-eng.com
	(210) 561-5411

	McConnell
	Will
	 
	City of Irving
	 
	 

	Ojo
	Debra
	 
	City of San Antonio Office of Risk Mgmt
	 
	 

	Petry
	David
	 
	CPS Energy
	 
	 

	Reininger
	Greg
	Principal Transportation Planner
	City of San Antonio
	richard.martinez@sanantonio.gov
	2102071377

	Rose
	Stacy
	 
	Texas Mutual Insurance Company
	 
	 

	Simcic
	Lauren
	Senior Transportation Planner
	City of San Antonio
	richard.martinez@sanantonio.gov
	2102071377

	Walker
	Abbey
	 
	Star Shuttle & Charter
	 
	 

	Walker
	Becky
	Regional Program Manager
	NHTSA
	rebecca.walker@dot.gov
	8179794570

	Abbott
	Sarah Beth
	Injury Prevention and Outreach Education Coordinator
	Memorial Hermann Hospital
	sarah.abbott@memorialhermann.org
	(713) 704-1115

	Aguinaga
	Cynthia
	Safe Communities Coordinator
	El Paso Police Department
	AguinagaC@elpasotexas.gov
	(915) 212-4176

	Aguirre
	Samuel
	Branch Manager
	TxDOT
	Samuel.Aguirre@txdot.gov
	(512) 486-5791

	Ailshire
	Jaimie
	Safety Programs & Analysis Specialist
	TxDOT
	jaimie.ailshire@txdot.gov
	(512) 416-3098

	Ainsworth
	Tristan
	Event Coordinator
	TruPulse USA
	kim@trupulseusa.com
	(346) 420-1085

	Albin
	Dick
	Safety Engineer
	FHWA
	dick.albin@dot.gov
	(303) 550-8804

	Alexander
	Katie
	LEL
	TMPA
	katie.alexander@tmpa.org
	(832) 527-2170

	Alvarez
	Dario
	Roadway Safety Consultant
	PSS
	sarah.lacorte@pss-innovations.com
	(216) 409-6032

	Anderson
	Venna
	Program Manager
	National Safety Council
	deann.crane@nsc.org
	(405) 747-7301

	Awa
	Michael
	Transportation Engineering Supervisor
	TxDOT
	michael.awa@txdot.gov
	(713) 802-5661

	Baker
	Richard
	Market Development Manager
	DBi Services
	rbaker@dbiservices.com
	(570) 459-1112

	Barrett
	Jason
	Branch Manager
	Centerline
	cheryl.mcniel@clsusa.com
	(972) 647-8300

	Barton
	Megan
	Toxicology Technical Leader
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	megan.barton@dps.texas.gov
	(512) 424-7499

	Baxter
	Phil
	DOT MANAGER
	Profrac Services
	pbaxter@profrac.com
	(817) 490-6807

	Bee
	Taylor
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	taylor.bee@txdot.gov
	(979) 778-9777

	Bietz
	Jeanne
	Motor Vehicle Safety Coordinator
	Nebraska Dept. of Health and Human Services
	jeanne.bietz@nebraska.gov
	(402) 471-0361

	Bishop
	Carly
	Quality Manager
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	carly.bishop@dps.texas.gov
	(361) 816-7101

	Bonsall
	Jon
	Technical Support Manager
	Control Technologies, Inc
	jon@cttraffic.com
	(281) 808-4508

	Brooks
	Jonathan
	Director of Policy & Planning
	LINK Houston
	jonathanbrooks@Linkhouston.org
	(806) 440-2462

	Bruce
	Christopher
	Analytical Director
	IADLEST
	cwbruce@gmail.com
	(978) 853-3502

	Bryan-Valdez
	Lydia
	Behavioral Traffic Safety Program Manager
	TxDOT
	Lydia.BryanValdez@txdot.gov
	(512) 416-3243

	Burgos-Gomez
	Ed
	Safety Engineer
	FHWA
	ed.burgos-gomez@dot.gov
	(512) 536-5900

	Busbee
	Mark
	Program Manager
	TMPA- FRIDAY
	mark.busbee@texasfriday.org
	(512) 659-8102

	Callahan
	Debbie
	Instructor Trainer & CE Chair
	Houston Area Driving Schools
	chstrcal@gmail.com
	(713) 349-9888

	Campa
	Carol
	Behavioral Traffic Safety Branch Supervisor
	TxDOT
	carol.campa@txdot.gov
	(512) 765-1313

	Canton
	Michelle
	Manager, Public Affairs
	TTI
	m-canton@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 220-8017

	Carlile
	William
	Program Staff Instructor
	TMPA - FRIDAY
	Chuck.Carlile@texasfriday.org
	(800) 848-2088

	Carroll
	Debi
	Territory Manager
	All Traffic Solutions
	dcarroll@alltrafficsolutions.com
	(571) 339-3610

	Carter
	Jon
	Engineering Tech
	TxDOT
	jonathan.carter@txdot.gov
	(254) 867-2859

	Champion
	Carlos
	LEADRS Specialist
	TMPA
	carlos.champion@tmpa.org
	(956) 289-3453

	Cheung
	Joseph
	Safety Engineer
	FHWA Office of Safety
	joseph.cheung@dot.gov
	(202) 366-6994

	Christie
	Jill
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	jill.christie@txdot.gov
	(325) 676-6808

	Cole
	Suzette
	Account Manager
	Dallas Lite and Barricade
	Suzette@dlbinc.net
	(512) 921-3840

	Constable
	Myra
	Program Specialist
	Mothers Against Drunk  Driving
	myra.constable@madd.org
	(512) 771-8095

	Cooley
	Chad
	Sergeant
	Cedar Hill PD
	leanne.hartin@cedarhilltx.com
	(972) 291-5181

	Cooney
	Rachel
	Trauma Injury Prevention Supervisor
	Baylor Scott & White Hillcrest Medical Center
	rachel.cooney@bswhealth.org
	(254) 202-6537

	Cooper
	Cameron
	Regional Sales Manager
	MoboTrex, Inc.
	jkasten@mobotrex.com
	(563) 323-0009

	Crossley
	Jay
	Executive Director
	Farm & City
	jay@farmandcity.org
	(713) 244-4746

	Cruz
	Manuel
	Officer
	Alvin Police Department
	mcruz@apd.cityofalvin.com
	(281) 388-4370

	Davies
	Julia
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	Baylor Scott & White Hillcrest Medical Center
	julia.davies@bswhealth.org
	(254) 202-6546

	Davis
	Glenn
	Highway Safety Manager
	Colorado Department of Transportation
	glenn.davis@state.co.us
	(720) 319-0119

	Dean-Mooney
	Laura
	Associate Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	l-mooney@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2547

	Dearing
	Jeremy
	Director of Transportation Operations
	TxDOT
	jeremy.dearing@txdot.gov
	(806) 748-4564

	DeLaGarza
	Elizabeth
	TxDOT Grant Administrator
	Driving on the Right Side of the Road - TMCEC
	elizabeth@tmcec.com
	(512) 320-8274

	Denholm
	John
	Sr Project Manager
	Lee Engineering
	jdenholm@lee-eng.com
	(972) 456-9013

	Didelot
	Mona Lisa
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	monalisa.didelot-page@txdot.gov
	(210) 544-9291

	Dobrovolny
	Chiara
	Associate Research Scientist
	TTI
	c-silvestri@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2687

	Doran
	Holly
	TxDOT Program Director
	Texas Center for the Judiciary
	hollyd@yourhonor.com
	(512) 482-8986

	Epstein
	Alexander
	Director, Transportation Safety
	National Safety Council
	alex.epstein@nsc.org
	(312) 952-9552

	Ettelman
	Ben
	Assistant Research Scientist
	TTI
	benjaminettelman@gmail.com
	(207) 650-2857

	Flores
	Sue
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	sue.flores@txdot.gov
	(512) 486-5498

	Fuselier
	Louis
	Market Development Manager
	DBi Services
	lfuselier@dbiservices.com
	(570) 459-1112

	Garrison
	David
	Director
	Traffic Safety Technology
	info@trafficsafetytech.com
	(404) 384-7026

	Geleitsmann
	Denise
	Program Coordinator
	City of Austin, Austin Public Health, CDIP
	denise.geleitsmann@austintexas.gov
	(512) 972-5120

	Gibson
	Amanda
	COORDINATOR
	Region 6 ESC
	TQUICK@esc6.net
	(936) 435-8321

	Gregory-Fox
	Mary
	Director-Owner
	Gregory's Driving School
	gregorysdriving@gmail.com
	(956) 722-6151

	Guerra
	Cesar
	SGT
	Grand Prairie Police Dept
	cguerra@GPTX.ORG
	(469) 515-9209

	Gutierrez
	Jose
	Engineering Associate
	City of El Paso - Streets and Maintenance
	GutierrezJI@elpasotexas.gov
	(915) 212-7062

	Gutierrez
	Frank
	Regional Sales Manager
	High Sierra Electronics, Inc.
	frank@hsierra.com
	(817) 350-3088

	Gutierrez
	Christina
	Transportation Engineer
	TxDOT
	Christina.Gutierrez@txdot.gov
	(512) 416-3331

	Guzman
	Rafael
	Traffic Engineer
	TxDOT
	rafael.guzman@txdot.gov
	(956) 764-1275

	Hansen
	Eric
	SGT
	Grand Prairie Police Dept
	EHANSEN@GPTX.ORG
	(972) 237-8906

	Harris
	Terry
	Transportation Specialist
	TxDOT
	terry.harris@txdot.gov
	(806) 748-4465

	Hayes
	Millie
	Safety & Traffic Operations Specialist
	FHWA - Texas Division
	amelia.hayes@dot.gov
	(512) 536-5972

	Henk
	Russell
	Program Manager
	TTI
	r-henk@tamu.edu
	(210) 321-1205

	Herbel
	Susan
	President
	SBH Consult
	susan.b.herbel@gmail.com
	(202) 494-5530

	Hlavinka
	Bridgett
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	bridgett.hlavinka@txdot.gov
	(409) 898-5719

	Hoelscher
	Janet
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	Baylor Scott & White Hillcrest Medical Center
	janet.hoelscher@bswhealth.org
	(254) 202-6541

	Hofheins
	Major
	Director
	San Angelo MPO
	major.hofheins@cosatx.us
	(325) 481-2800

	Houdmann
	Mark
	High Friction Manager
	Total Highway Maintenance
	mark@thmtx.com
	(972) 435-4020

	Howard
	Daniel
	Commander (ret.)
	IADLEST
	danhoward@iadlest.org
	(609) 284-6019

	Hubbard
	Timothy
	Captain
	Alvin Police Department
	thubbard@apd.cityofalvin.com
	(281) 388-4370

	Hudson
	Joan
	Research Engineer
	TTI
	j-hudson@tti.tamu.edu
	(512) 407-1112

	Israel
	Tasha
	Technical Supervisor/Forensic Scientist
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	anna.mudd@dps.texas.gov
	(512) 424-7495

	Jackson
	Cecilia
	Assistant Director
	Houston Area Driving Schools
	cece_77_2000@yahoo.com
	(713) 349-9888

	Jefferson
	Melvin
	COORDINATOR
	Region 6 ESC
	TQUICK@ESC6.NET
	(936) 435-8321

	Johnson
	Neal
	Assistant Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	neal-johnson@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2518

	Jones
	Elizabeth
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	elizabeth.jones@txdot.gov
	(214) 320-6235

	Jons
	Ashleigh
	Retailer Education and Compliance Lead Analyst
	TABC
	mindy.carroll@tabc.texas.gov
	(512) 206-3293

	Juarez
	Jennifer
	Administrative Assistant
	San Angelo MPO
	jennifer.juarez@cosatx.us
	(325) 481-2800

	Julian
	Frank
	Safety Engineer
	DBi Services
	Frank.Julian@dbiservices.com
	(570) 459-1112

	Keener
	James
	Special Projects Support Operations
	TxDOT
	james.keener@txdot.gov
	(713) 802-5185

	Kelling
	Avery
	Grant Coordinator
	TABC
	toni.hale@tabc.texas.gov
	(512) 206-3311

	Kelly
	Kristi
	Executive Director
	Marijuana Industry Group
	kristi.lee.kelly@gmail.com
	(720) 550-0518

	Kilborn
	Zacharay
	Technical Supervisor/Forensic Scientist
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	zach.kilborn@dps.texas.gov
	(512) 424-5202

	Ko
	Myunghoon
	Associate Research Engineer
	TTI
	m-ko@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2517

	Kokes
	Kevin
	Program Manager
	North Central Texas Council of Governments
	kkokes@nctcog.org
	(817) 695-9275

	Kovar
	Cindy
	Program Manager
	TAMU AgriLife Extension BVIPC
	cmkovar@ag.tamu.edu
	(979) 777-3989

	Krantz
	Larry
	Program Manager
	TxDOT
	larry.krantz@txdot.gov
	(512) 596-8385

	Kroll
	Kevin
	Transportation Safety Planner
	North Central Texas Council of Governments
	kkroll@nctcog.org
	(217) 799-2105

	Kukkapalli
	Venu
	Principal
	Transcend Engineers & Planners, LLC
	venu@transcendengineers.com
	(346) 387-7172

	Landy
	Padraig
	Market Development Executive
	Miovision
	plandy@miovision.com
	(226) 898-1213

	Lane
	Richard
	Engineering Associate
	City of El Paso - Streets and Maintenance
	LaneRT@elpasotexas.gov
	(915) 212-7004

	Lang
	Tim
	Regional Sales Manager
	Impact Recovery Systems
	tlang@impactrecovery.com
	(720) 616-0021

	Lee
	Jihyun
	Director
	Traffic Safety Technology
	info@trafficsafetytech.com
	(404) 384-7026

	Lopp
	Steve
	National Sales Manager
	SAWS
	steve@sawsinc.net
	(720) 231-2927

	Lott
	Heather
	Traffic Engineering Section Director
	TxDOT
	heather.lott@txdot.gov
	(512) 416-3344

	Lovato
	Marcelo
	Traffic Operations Supervisor
	City Of Bryan
	mlovato@bryantx.gov
	(979) 218-2302

	Luckey
	Jeanni
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	jeanni.luckey@txdot.gov
	(326) 643-0403

	Luedtke
	Paul
	Director of Transportation
	City of Garland
	pluedtke@garlandtx.gov
	(972) 205-2432

	Madrid
	Pete
	Transportation Planner/ GIS
	San Angelo MPO
	pete.madrid@cosatx.us
	(325) 481-2800

	Magee
	Danny
	Director of Transportation Operations
	TxDOT
	danny.magee@txdot.gov
	(956) 764-1230

	Manser
	Michael
	Senior Research Scientist
	TTI
	m-manser@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2540

	Marek
	Camille
	Traffic Engineer
	TxDOT
	camille.marek@txdot.gov
	(361) 293-0429

	Martinez
	Ruby
	Program Manager
	TxDOT
	ruby.martinez@txdot.gov
	(956) 782-2508

	Matthews
	LaViza
	TRaffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	laviza.matthews@txdot.gov
	(806) 356-3338

	McCray
	Ravonne
	Mature Driver Program Coordinator
	Baylor Scott & White Hillcrest Medical Center
	ravonne.mccray@bswhealth.org
	(254) 202-6539

	McDonald
	David
	TIM Coordinator
	TxDOT
	david.mcdonald@txdot.gov
	(512) 965-2515

	McGarah
	David
	Manager
	Texas SFST
	david.mcgarah@txsfst.org
	(512) 293-0304

	McHaney
	Robert
	Chief Project Officer
	The Goodman Corporation
	rmchaney@thegoodmancorp.com
	(512) 236-8002

	McKnight
	Melissa
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	melissa.mcknight@txdot.gov
	(936) 633-4303

	Medina
	Gabriella
	Assistant Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	g-medina@tti.tamu.edu
	(512) 407-1139

	Melton
	Laura
	Director of Engineering Services
	City of Burleson
	lmelton@burlesontx.com
	(817) 426-9617

	Mendez
	Tracie
	Branch Manger
	TxDOT
	TRACIE.MENDEZ@TXDOT.GOV
	(512) 416-3276

	Meyer
	Joel
	Pedestrian Coordinator
	Austin Transportation Department
	joel.meyer@austintexas.gov
	(512) 974-1405

	Minevitz
	Ned
	Program Attorney & TxDOT Grant Administrator
	Texas Municipal Courts Education Center
	ned@tmcec.com
	(512) 320-8274

	Minjares-Kyle
	Lisa
	Associate Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	l-minjares@tti.tamu.edu
	(713) 613-9211

	Moreno
	Tommy
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	Tommy.Moreno@txdot.gov
	(210) 731-5218

	Munoz
	Kassondra
	Transportation Engineer
	TxDOT
	kassondra.munoz@txdot.gov
	(361) 808-2380

	Munson
	Michael
	Law Enforcement Liaison (LEL)
	TMPA
	michael.munson@tmpa.org
	(512) 417-4713

	Nassour
	George
	Officer
	Alvin Police Department
	gnassour@apd.cityofalvin.com
	(281) 388-4370

	Obadal III
	John
	DESIGN TECH
	TxDOT
	JOHN.OBADAL@TxDOT.GOV
	(210) 615-6116

	Oborski
	Patrick
	Detective
	Austin Police Department
	patrick.oborski@austintexas.gov
	(512) 974-5215

	Ocamb
	David
	Chief Research and Planning Officer
	GDC Marketing and Ideation
	docamb@gdc-co.com
	(210) 236-5000

	Ojeda
	Jorge
	Technical Supervisor/Forensic Scientist
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	jorgeojeda@dps.texas.gov
	(254) 759-7184

	O'Kane
	Monica
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	Monica.OKane@txdot.gov
	(915) 342-0892

	Okoli
	Chiedozie
	 
	TxDOT
	chiedozie.okoli@txdot.gov
	(346) 324-0455

	Olivo
	Michael
	Tranportation Engineering Supervisor
	TxDOT
	Michael.Olivo@txdot.gov
	(713) 802-5883

	Orr
	Jeremy
	Trooper
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	JEREMY.ORR@DPS.TEXAS.GOV
	(830) 358-8391

	Oyelade
	Ibukunoluwa
	Engineering Assistant
	TxDOT
	ibukunoluwa.oyelade@txdot.gov
	(512) 783-4069

	Page
	Nick
	MPO Coordinator
	TxDOT
	nick.page@txdot.gov
	(512) 486-5156

	Pan
	Meisu
	Transportation Planner
	AECOM
	meisu.pan@aecom.com
	(979) 985-0828

	Parker
	Garry
	Law Enforcement Liaison
	Texas Municipal Police Association
	garry.parker@tmpa.org
	(512) 417-9433

	Parma
	Theresa
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	theresa.parma@txdot.gov
	(361) 293-4307

	Pawlik
	Joey
	Active Transportation Planner
	Alamo Area MPO
	pawlik@alamoareampo.org
	(210) 230-6931

	Pedone
	Matt
	ITS Technician
	MoboTrex, Inc.
	jkasten@mobotrex.com
	(563) 323-0009

	Pence
	Terry
	Director, Behavioral Traffic Safety Section
	TxDOT
	terry.pence@txdot.gov
	(512) 416-3167

	Peoples
	Karen
	TSS
	TxDOT
	karen.peoples@txdot.gov
	(806) 748-4478

	Perez
	Marcie
	Associate Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	m-perez@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2516

	Perez
	Jorge
	Engineering Assistant
	TxDOT
	jorge.perez@txdot.gov
	(361) 808-2346

	Person
	Jolie
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	jolie.person@txdot.gov
	(254) 867-2879

	Pezzullo
	Michael
	Area Engineer/Safety Engineer
	FHWA
	michael.pezzullo@dot.gov
	(617) 494-3359

	Pfizenmaier
	Karl
	Regional Sales Manager
	Traffic Logix
	kpfizenmaier@trafficlogix.com
	(866) 915-6449

	Pratt
	Mike
	Assistant Research Engineer
	TTI
	m-pratt@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2149

	Prescott
	Jena
	Associate Transportation Researcher
	TTI
	j-prescott@tti.tamu.edu
	(361) 652-2744

	Prince
	Mary Jo
	Program Coordinator
	TAMU AgriLife Extension BVIPC
	maryjo.prince@ag.tamu.edu
	(979) 777-3989

	Ramirez
	Lillian
	Traffic Safety Specialist III
	TxDOT
	lillian.ramirez@txdot.gov
	(737) 701-4127

	Rand
	Garry
	Policies and Procedures Coordinator - BTS
	TxDOT
	garry.rand@txdot.gov
	(979) 778-9715

	Ratke
	Stephen
	Safety and Traffic Operations Specialist
	FHWA - Texas Division
	stephen.ratke@dot.gov
	(512) 536-5924

	Red
	Anna
	OP Program Manager
	TxDOT
	anna.red@txdot.gov
	(915) 790-4248

	Resendez
	Yanira
	Public Information Officer
	Webb-Zapata Counties D.A.'s Office
	ydeleon@webbcountytx.gov
	(956) 523-4916

	Robertson
	James
	Project Manager
	Lee Engineering
	jrobertson@lee-eng.com
	(210) 625-7418

	Robinson
	Lisa
	Sr. Program Manager
	National Safety Council
	lisa.robinson@nsc.org
	(512) 466-7383

	Rodriguez
	Marissa
	Public Health Educator
	Injury Prevention Center of Greater Dallas
	Marissa.rodriguez@phhs.org
	(817) 874-6745

	Russel
	Buck
	Sr. Supervisor Public Safety
	Union Pacific Railroad
	berussel@up.com
	(210) 323-3540

	Ryan
	Abigail
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	Baylor Scott and White
	abigail.ryan@bswhealth.org
	(651) 785-7595

	Ryan
	Kevin
	Lead Instructor
	Texas SFST
	kevin.ryan@txsfst.org
	(512) 897-5019

	Sanders
	James
	Regional Law Enforcement Liaison
	NHTSA
	jrs3787@gmail.com
	(254) 717-1248

	Schrank
	Stacey
	Assistant Research Scientist
	TTI
	s-schrank@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2247

	Scott
	Yancy
	County Engineer
	Waller County Engineer's Office
	y.scott@wallercounty.us
	(713) 560-8200

	Shipp
	Eva
	Research Scientist
	TTI
	e-shipp@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2508

	Short
	Gregory
	President
	Safer71
	greg@safer71.org
	(512) 710-9070

	Sinclair
	Heather
	Traffic Engineer
	TxDOT
	heather.sinclair@txdot.gov
	(432) 498-4749

	Singleton
	Heather
	Traffic Safety Specialist
	TxDOT
	Heather.Singleton@txdot.gov
	(903) 510-9225

	Smith
	Robbi
	TSS
	TxDOT
	robbi.smith@txdot.gov
	(210) 731-5219

	Smith
	Zoe
	Crime Lab QA Specialist
	Texas Department of Public Safety
	zoe.smith@dps.texas.gov
	(512) 424-5934

	Soares Roberto
	Cinthya
	ASSISTANT TRANSPORTATION RESEARCHER
	TTI
	c-sroberto@tti.tamu.edu
	(979) 317-2505

	Solis
	Veronica
	Transportation Specialist
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